
HOMEMADE CHILLI - BEEF OR VEGAN (Ve)

PRAWN MARIE ROSE & LITTLE GEM

TUNA, SWEETCORN & DILL MAYO

CHEDDAR CHEESE & BAKED BEANS (V)

CHICKEN, BACON & TARRAGON MAYO

COSGROVE

£7.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

B A G U E T T E S

ROAST BRITISH BEEF, HORSERADISH & ROCKET

HOMECOOKED HAM, CHEDDAR, MUSTARD MAYO

CHICKEN, BACON & TARRAGON MAYO

TUNA & SWEETCORN WITH DILL MAYO

PRAWN MARIE ROSE & LITTLE GEM

MATURE CHEDDAR, TOMATO & MUSTARD MAYO (V)

FALAFEL, HOUMOUS & SALAD (Ve)

W R A P S

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS,

SWEET CHILLI MAYO & SALAD

FISH FINGERS, TARTARE SAUCE & MIXED LEAVES 

FALAFEL, HOUMOUS & SALAD (Ve)

£8.25

£7.95

£7.75

PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS

J A C K E T  P O T A T O E S  

S E R V E D  F R O M  1 2  N O O N

Served with a dressed side salad - All GF

£7.95

£7.65

£7.95

£7.95

£8.45

£7.45

£7.45
H A N D M A D E  S N A C K S

LARGE CHEESE SCONE 
Served warm with Butter, Cream Cheese, Tomato
Chutney or Marmite

B I S T R O

LARGE FRUITED SCONE 
Served warm with Butter, Jam & Clotted Cream

WARM SAUSAGE ROLLS - Ask our team for
todays flavour choices

 Gluten Free Wraps & Vegan Cheese Available 

Served with a small handful of fries

C O S G R O V E  C R E A M  T E A S
Hot Drink & Scone of your choice: £6.50

Served with a small handful of fries

£4.25



S T E A K SM A I N S

COSGROVE

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£3.85

£5.85

£1.50

£3.95

£3.95

£1.25

£1.00

8OZ RIB EYE STEAK 

8OZ RUMP STEAK

P I Z Z A S

MARGHERITA

PEPPERONI

MEAT FEAST

BBQ CHICKEN

HAWAIIAN

VEGE SUPREME

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£11.95

PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS

£20.95

£18.95

B I S T R O

COSGROVE HOUSE BURGER - Topped with Cheese,
Bacon & Crispy Onion, Served with Fries & Coleslaw
British Beef 1/4 Pounder           Double Stack +£3.00
Buttermilk Chicken
Moving Mountain Vegan Burger (Ve) £13.95

 Gluten Free Bases & Vegan Cheese Available 

S I D E S
CHICKEN GOUJONS & BBQ DIP

HALLOUMI FRIES WITH SWEET CHILLI DIP

CHEESY NACHOS with Sour cream, Salsa

 & Guacamole

FRIES / CHUNKY CHIPS

CURLY FRIES 

COLESLAW

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS

GARLIC BREAD - 3 SLICES

BAKED BEANS

ADD CHEESE

HOMEMADE LASAGNE - Served with Fries, 
Coleslaw & Side Salad. (GF Available)
British Beef or Roasted Vegetable  (V)

£15.95
HUNTERS CHICKEN - Served with skin on Fries,
Coleslaw & Side Salad (GF)

£14.95

SAUSAGE, MASH, VEG & GRAVY (GF) 
Vegetarian Sausages Available  (Ve) £13.95

HOMEMADE CHILLI - BEEF or VEGAN  (Ve)
Served with Rice or Fries, Side of Nachos, 
Sour Cream, Salsa & Guacamole £12.95

FISH & CHUNKY CHIPS - Served with Tartare 
Sauce & Mushy Peas (GF Available) £15.95

SCAMPI & CHUNKY CHIPS - Served with 
Tartare Sauce & Mushy Peas £13.95

HOMECOOKED HAM, FREE RANGE EGGS 
& CHUNKY CHIPS - Served with side salad (GF)

£12.45

UPGRADE TO CURLY FRIES +£2.00 
SWAP FRIES FOR LARGE SALAD ON ANY MEAL

12" STONEBAKED ITALIAN PIZZAS - EAT IN OR TAKE OUT

Served with Triple Cooked Chunky Chips,

Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Onion Rings &

Side Salad

Add Scampi +£4.25   Add Peppercorn Sauce +£2.75

K I D S  L U N C H  S P E C I A L

SKIN ON FRIES in a cone

CHUNKY CHIPS in a cone

CHEESEY CHIPS in a cone FRIES OR 

CHUNKY

12 - 5 pm - TAKE OUT ONLY - SMALLER PORTIONS 
£2.25

£2.25

£2.75

S E R V E D  F R O M  1 2  N O O N



C O F F E E

S Y R U P S

T E A S

D E S S E R T S

PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS

G E L A T O

£3.00

£3.40

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.40

£2.90

£3.00

£3.80

£1.50

£1.50

AMERICANO 

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

ICED LATTE

CHAI LATTE

MACHA CHAI LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

CORTADO

MOCHA

BABYCCINO

PUPPACCINO

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE AVAILABLE

COSGROVE
B I S T R O

A L T E R N A T I V E  M I L K S  

S E E  T H E  C O U N T E R  F O R  T O D A Y S  F R E S H L Y  B A K E D  C A K E  S E L E C T I O N

YORKSHIRE

PG TIPS

DECAFFEINATED

GREEN

TEA PIGS - 

Mao Feng Green,  Peppermint,

Earl Grey

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.45

H O T  C H O C O L A T E
HOT CHOCOLATE 

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

CHILDS HOT CHOCOLATE 

BLACK CHERRY, MINT OR 

ORANGE HOT CHOCOLATES AVAILABLE

£3.60

£3.60

£2.50

VANILLA            HAZELNUT           CARAMEL

SUGAR FREE  VANILLA

SUGAR FREE CARAMEL

GINGERBREAD                    PUMPKIN SPICE

BLACK CHERRY         ORANGE             MINT

£1.00

40P

OAT

COCONUT

SOYA

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with ICE CREAM (GF)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with CUSTARD

APPLE & CINNAMON CRUMBLE with CREAM OR CUSTARD

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE with CREAM

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

WAFFLE BASKET ICE CREAM SUNDAE

ADULTS £5.95   CHILDREN £2.95

1 SCOOP

2 SCOOPS

3 SCOOPS

DECORATED WAFFLE CONE - ADD 95p

WAFFLE BASKET GELATO SUNDAE

£3.25

£5.45

£6.95

£8.95

£5.95

ADD GELATO TO ANY DESSERT                       +£2.00


