BISTRO

BAGUETTES

Served with a small handful of fries	
ROAST BRITISH BEEF, HORSERADISH & ROCKET	£7.95
HOMECOOKED HAM, CHEDDAR, MUSTARD MAYO	£7.65
CHICKEN, BACON & TARRAGON MAYO	£7.95
TUNA & SWEETCORN WITH DILL MAYO	£7.95
PRAWN MARIE ROSE & LITTLE GEM	£8.45
MATURE CHEDDAR, TOMATO & MUSTARD MAYO (V)	£7.45
FALAFEL, HOUMOUS & SALAD (Ve)	£7.45

WRAPS

Served with a small handful of fries	
Gluten Free Wraps & Vegan Cheese Available	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS,	£8.25
SWEET CHILLI MAYO & SALAD	
FISH FINGERS, TARTARE SAUCE & MIXED LEAVES	£7.95
FALAFEL, HOUMOUS & SALAD (Ve)	£7.75

ACKET POTATOES

Served with a dressed side salad - All GF	
HOMEMADE CHILLI - BEEF OR VEGAN (Ve)	£7.95
PRAWN MARIE ROSE & LITTLE GEM	£8.95
TUNA, SWEETCORN & DILL MAYO	£7.95
CHEDDAR CHEESE & BAKED BEANS (V)	£7.95
CHICKEN, BACON & TARRAGON MAYO	£7.95

HANDMADE SNACKS

WARM SAUSAGE ROLLS - Ask our team for £4.25 todays flavour choices

OSGROVE CREAM TEAS

Hot Drink & Scone of your choice: £6.50 LARGE CHEESE SCONE Served warm with Butter, Cream Cheese, Tomato Chutney or Marmite LARGE FRUITED SCONE Served warm with Butter, Jam & Clotted Cream

SERVED FROM 12 NOO

PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS

OSGROV BISTRO

MAINS

COSGROVE HOUSE BURGER - Topped with Cheese, Bacon & Crispy Onion, Served with Fries & Coleslaw British Beef 1/4 Pounder Double Stack +£3.00 Buttermilk Chicken			
Moving Mountain Vegan Burger (Ve)	£13.95		
HUNTERS CHICKEN - Served with skin on Fries Coleslaw & Side Salad (GF)	;, £15.95		
HOMEMADE LASAGNE - Served with Fries, Coleslaw & Side Salad. (GF Available) British Beef or Roasted Vegetable (V)	£14.95		
SAUSAGE, MASH, VEG & GRAVY (GF) Vegetarian Sausages Available (Ve)	£13.95		
HOMEMADE CHILLI - BEEF or VEGAN (Ve) Served with Rice or Fries, Side of Nachos, Sour Cream, Salsa & Guacamole	£12.95		
FISH & CHUNKY CHIPS - Served with Tartare Sauce & Mushy Peas (GF Available)	£15.95		
SCAMPI & CHUNKY CHIPS - Served with Tartare Sauce & Mushy Peas	£13.95		
HOMECOOKED HAM, FREE RANGE EGGS & CHUNKY CHIPS - Served with side salad (GF)	£12.45		

UPGRADE TO CURLY FRIES +£2.00 SWAP FRIES FOR LARGE SALAD ON ANY MEAL

£20.95 **80Z RIB EYE STEAK 80Z RUMP STEAK** £18.95 Served with Triple Cooked Chunky Chips, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Onion Rings & Side Salad Add Scampi +£4.25 Add Peppercorn Sauce +£2.75 12" STONEBAKED ITALIAN PIZZAS - EAT IN OR TAKE OUT Gluten Free Bases & Vegan Cheese Available £11.95 MARGHERITA £12.95 PEPPERONI £12.95 MEAT FEAST £12.95 **BBQ CHICKEN** HAWAIIAN £12.95 **VEGE SUPREME** £11.95

CINEC

CHICKEN GOUJONS & BBQ DIP	£5.95
HALLOUMI FRIES WITH SWEET CHILLI DIP	£4.95
CHEESY NACHOS with Sour cream, Salsa	
& Guacamole	£5.95
FRIES / CHUNKY CHIPS	£3.85
CURLY FRIES	£5.85
COLESLAW	£1.50
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	£3.95
GARLIC BREAD - 3 SLICES	£3.95
BAKED BEANS	£1.25
ADD CHEESE	£1.00
	HALLOUMI FRIES WITH SWEET CHILLI DIP CHEESY NACHOS with Sour cream, Salsa & Guacamole FRIES / CHUNKY CHIPS CURLY FRIES COLESLAW BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS GARLIC BREAD - 3 SLICES BAKED BEANS

KIDS LUNCH SPECIAL

12 - 5 pm - TAKE OUT ONLY - SMALLER POR	
SKIN ON FRIES in a cone	£2.25
CHUNKY CHIPS in a cone	£2.25
CHEESEY CHIPS in a cone FRIES OR	
CHUNKY	£2.75

SERVED FROM 12 NOON

PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS

OSGROV BISTRO

방법, <u>도시 가지 가지</u> 않는		C C
AMERICAN		E E £3.00
FLAT WHI	TE	£3.40
LATTE		£3.60
ICED LATT	E	£3.60
CHAI LATT	Έ	£3.60
MACHA CH	IAI LATTE	£3.60
CAPPUCCI	NO	£3.40
ESPRESSC		£2.90
CORTADO		£3.00
мосна		£3.80
BABYCCIN	0	£1.50
PUPPACCI	NO	£1.50
DECAFFEI	NATED COFFEE	AVAILABLE
	TEA	S
YORKSHIP	RE	£2.75
PGTIPS		£2.75
DECAFFEI	NATED	£2.75
GREEN		£2.75
TEA PIGS -		£3.45
Mao Feng	Green, Peppe	ermint,
Earl Grey		

HOT CHOCOLATE		£3.60		
DELUXE HOT CHO	COLATE	£3.60		
CHILDS HOT CHO	COLATE	£2.50		
BLACK CHERRY, M	INT OR			
ORANGE HOT CHO	COLATES A	VAILABLE		
SY	RUPS			
VANILLA HA	ZELNUT	CARAMEL		
SUGAR FREE VANILLA				
SUGAR FREE CARA	MEL			
GINGERBREAD	PUM	PKIN SPICE		
BLACK CHERRY	ORANGE	MINT		
		£1.00		
ALTERNA OAT		MILKS		
COCONUT				
SOYA		40P		
hill A		and the second for		

- DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with ICE CREAM (GF) STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with CUSTARD APPLE & CINNAMON CRUMBLE with CREAM OR CUSTARD CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE with CREAM CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

ADULTS £5.95 CHILDREN £2.95 ADD GELATO TO ANY DESSERT

WAFFLE BASKET ICE CREAM SUNDAE

£	5	9	5

GELATO -	
1 SCOOP	£3.25
2 SCOOPS	£5.45
3 SCOOPS	£6.95
DECORATED WAFFLE CONE - ADD 95p	
WAFFLE BASKET GELATO SUNDAE	£8.95

SEE THE COUNTER FOR TODAYS FRESHLY BAKED CAKE SELECTION PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN ORDERING IF THERE ARE ANY FOOD ALLERGY CONSIDERATIONS